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All Men 3.052

All University Average 3.213

All Women 3.334

Alpha Chi Omega 3.387

Baxter 3.349

Belknap 3.233

Cascadia 3.356

Delta Gamma 3.346

Doney 3.190

Greek Residences Average 0.000

Haseldorf 3.192

In-House Sorority Average 3.568

Kaneko 3.189

Lausanne 3.163

Lee 3.416

Matthews 3.244Matthews 3.244

Northwood 3.079

Off Campus Average 3.213

On Campus Average 3.240

Pi Beta Phi 3.367

Residence Hall Average 3.197

Shepard 3.164

Southwood 3.012

Terra 3.128

University Apartments 3.225

W.I.S.H. 2.942

Westwood 2.986

York 3.082
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 Residential Ranking by Average Fall 2014

Greek Residences Average 3.568

In-House Sorority Average 3.568

All Women Greek on Campus Average 3.550

Lee 3.416

Alpha Chi Omega 3.387

Pi Beta Phi 3.367

Cascadia 3.356

Baxter 3.349

Delta Gamma 3.346

All Women Non-Greek On Campus Average 3.337

All Women 3.334

Matthews 3.244

On Campus Average 3.240

Belknap 3.233

University Apartments 3.225

All University Average 3.213

Off Campus Average 3.213

Residence Hall Average 3.197

Haseldorf 3.192

Doney 3.190

Kaneko 3.189

Shepard 3.164

Lausanne 3.163Lausanne 3.163

Terra 3.128

York 3.082

Northwood 3.079

All Men 3.052

All Men Non-Greek On Campus Average 3.037

Southwood 3.012

All Men Greek on Campus Average 3.007

Westwood 2.986

W.I.S.H. 2.942
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Fall 2014

Alphabetical Order

All Off Campus &

Chapter Members In House  Other Halls

Alpha Chi Omega 3.378 3.387 3.365

Delta Gamma 3.392 3.346 3.455

Kappa Sigma 3.095 3.095

Phi Delta Theta 3.106 3.106

Pi Beta Phi 3.371 3.367 3.377

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.782 2.884

Sigma Chi 2.889 2.889

 GPA Rank Order

Sororities Fraternities

Delta Gamma 3.392 Phi Delta Theta 3.106

Alpha Chi Omega 3.378 Kapppa Sigma 3.095

Pi Beta Phi 3.371 Sigma Chi 2.889

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.782

Academic Ranking by Greek Affiliation 

Group Averages

All Greek Chapters All Women Greek on Campus 3.550

Delta Gamma 3.392 All Sorority 3.380

Alpha Chi Omega 3.378 All Women Non-Greek on Campus 3.337

Pi Beta Phi 3.371 All Women 3.334

Phi Delta Theta 3.106 All Greek 3.226

Kappa Sigma 3.095 All University 3.213

Sigma Chi 2.889 All Residence Hall 3.197

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.782 All Men 3.052

All Men Non-Greek On Campus 3.037

All Men Greek on Campus 3.007

All Fraternity 3.001

The Group GPA is determined by dividing the total Semester Grade Points by the

total Semester Credits, resulting in a weighted average. 

1/8/2015, Office of Residence Life


